
Rangliste Blaufussturnerischer Superfünfkampf
Gruppenname Name Vorname Rangpunkte Rang

Roos Pascal
Roos Samira
Roos Dario
Roos Céline
Roos Marco
Roos Lia
Roos Tim mehr 1. 
Roos Livia Platzierungen

Loosli Céline
Graber Simon
Bucher Elio
Greber Benjamin
Loosli Michelle
Wyss Jona

Grüter Richi
Grüter Louisa
Grüter Elias
Schütz Lorenz
Schütz Xenia
Greber Milena

Neuenschwander LukasDario
Neuenschwander LukasJonas
Neuenschwander LukasJanik
Fichtner Jolina
Graber Sibylle
Gjugja Denis
Gjugja Melanie

Rosaroti Röösli

Keine Ahnung

Kei Ahnig

Die 8 geilen
 Siechen

4

2

29

20

3

1

26

20


